2
► PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
► SERIES CHARACTERISTICS
Installation size Version
ZR1XXX -A
1
1 million maintenance-free cycles (max.)
Magnetic fi eld sensor

www.zimmer-group.com   ►   Data, Drawings, 3-D Models, Operating Instructions
1
2
3
5
4
3
►BENEFITS IN DETAIL
► TECHNICAL DATA
Connecting fl ange according
EN ISO 9409-1 Stroke in Z-axis Holding force Weight
Installation
size [mm] [N] [kg]
ZR1040 TK 40 8 250 0.52
ZR1050 TK 50 8 500 0.67
ZR1063 TK 63 10 1000 1.1
ZR1080 TK 80 10 1500 1.8
ZR1100 TK 100 15 3000 3.1
ZR1125 TK 125 15 4500 5.1
ZR1160 TK 160 20 6500 8.9
ZR1200 TK 200 20 11500 13
► FURTHER INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE ONLINE
All information just a click away at: www.zimmer-group.com. Find data, illustrations, 3D models and operating
instructions for your installation size using the order number for your desired product. Quick, clear and always
up-to-date.